LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L 18-08-18 62 VI EUX
NR Naam Geneent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 9
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7
3 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 9
4 Bl DOUL CHRI STOPHE DION-VA 9
5 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8
6 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8
7 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DION-VA 9
8 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 9
9 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DIONVA 9
10 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8
11 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE & THOREMB 10
12 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 8
13 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7
14 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DION-VA 9
15 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 9
16 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 7
17 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 7
18 BI DOUL CHRI STOPHE DIONVA 9
19 DEFRESNES FRANCO SE & THOREMB 10
20 d aes Jacky Jodoign 5
21 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 7

Af st and
Di st anc

220630
216680
2
221397
223557
2

2
3
3
3
224092
4

2
4

4
223850
2
5
2
231252

Ri ng
Bague

119004415
108954914
113197917
107807414
113031717
112979617
150723413
119004515
150921311
150803313
150679112
109547215
113079617
107806314
113195617
107968514
109580115
109623715
150077311
109364716
150763113

Snel h.
Vit esse

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENGELE FRERES
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LENCELE FRERES

216680
220630
223557

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113082217
113197917
113031717
112979617
113079617
113195617

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa

CADET LOQUI S
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
CADET LOQUI' S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DUSSART WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PI ETTE JOSE

LETELLI ER CLI . & Léa

WALHAI' N
| NCOURT

(o2 I

N
POLWOFRPNOFRPRWOUIFROOOUITOROODWNWERORO

N b~ W

216680
221262
2
2
3
225186
2
221194

Ri ng
Bague

109192518
109096918
109216918
109190518
109181918
108241318
108313818
108208118
109097718
109097518
109187818
109193618
109215218
109216018
109181818
109097218
109193718
109097918
108208918
109187418
109236318
109180218
109193818
109186318
109188118
109186418
108265618
108244318

Snel h.



29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
30 JACQUES LAURENT
31 MARIT CHRI STOPHE
32 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa
33 PI ETTE JOSE

34 DECELLE ROBERT
35 DECELLE ROBERT
36 PI ETTE JOSE

37 PIETTE JOSE

38 PI ETTE JOSE

39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
44 CADET LOUI S

45 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
46 DUSSART WLLY

47 PIETTE JOSE

48 PI ETTE JOSE

49 PI ETTE JOSE

50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE
51 MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CHAUMON
CORROY-
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
NI L- St -
NI L- St -
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N

109191018
111035318
109186018
108241718
108267018
109216418
109217218
108261218
108264618
108266818
109182018
109190318
109191818
109195018
109193918
108209118
109191718
109237918
108266418
115735118
108262418
109192918
109190818



